
 

Информация о численности обучающихся по реализуемым образовательным программам 

 

Реализуемая 

образовательная 

программа 

Общая численность 

обучающихся 

Численность 

обучающихся за счет 

бюджетных 

ассигнований бюджетов 

субъекта Российской 

Федерации, местных 

бюджетов 

Численность 

обучающихся по 

договорам об 

образовании 

Численность 

обучающихся по 

социальным 

сертификатам 

Дополнительная 

общеобразовательная 

общеразвивающая 

программа 

 

1883 

 

 

1790 

 

63 

 

30 
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